
163

162

161

160

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



166

165

164

163

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



170

169

168

167

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



173

172

171

170

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



177

176

175

174

173

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



181

180

179

178

177

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



183

182

181

180

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



186

185

184

183

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



189

188

187

186

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT



193

192

191

190

189

³0 1,000 2,000

Feet

This information is for environmental review purposes only.

Milepost

Proposed Alaska Mainline Pipeline

Proposed Point Thomson Pipeline

Gas Treatment Plant Facility

PFO
PFO/PSS
PFO/PEM
PSS
PSS/PEM
PSS/PFO
PSS/PUB

PUB
PAB
R
L
PEM
PEM/PSS

Appendix 2F
Alaska Pipeline Project
Wetland Crossing Maps

FERC Docket No. PF09-11-000

DRAFT




